

Mardi Gras Pet Parade

Registration



Date: Saturday, March 1, 2025, at 1:00 PM

Mary Beckman Davis Park

Rules:

- 1. All animals must always be under the control of their owner. No loose pets are allowed.
- 2. All pets must be on a secure leash, in a carrier, or otherwise properly restrained.
- 3. Owners are responsible for cleaning up after their pets.
- 4. Aggressive animals or animals in distress may be removed from the event at the discretion of event officials.
- 5. Costumes are encouraged but must be safe and comfortable for the pet.
- 6. The Nocona Chamber of Commerce, The City of Nocona, and Nocona Lucky Paws reserve the right to refuse participation to any pet or owner at their sole discretion.
- 7. All participants must adhere to local laws and ordinances regarding pet ownership and control.
- 8. Pet owners must be mindful of their pet's behavior and the safety of others, including attendees and other animals.

Categories:

- Small (25 pounds or less)
- Large (26 pounds or more)

Entry Fee: \$5.00

To complete your registration, please bring a completed copy of this form along with the entry fee to the Pet Parade on Saturday, March 1st.

Waiver of Liability: By participating in the Mardi Gras Pet Parade, I acknowledge that I assume all risks and complete responsibility for any injury or accident which may occur to myself, my pet, my property, or to anyone working or attending this event while my animal is on the premises. I hereby release and hold harmless sponsors, promoters, and all persons or entities associated with this event, including but not limited to The Nocona Chamber of Commerce, The City of Nocona, and Nocona Lucky Paws, from any liability, claims, demands, or causes of action arising out of or related to my participation in this event.

I understand that The Nocona Chamber of Commerce, The City of Nocona, and Nocona Lucky Paws may refuse any participant at any time at their sole discretion.

Furthermore, I grant permission for any photographs or videos taken of myself, my pet, or my party during the event to be used for promotional or advertising purposes without compensation or further approval.

Participant Information: Owner's Name:			
Address:			
Phone:	Pet Name:		
Signature:		Date:	
Nocona Chamber of Commerce			www.nocona.org
(940) 825-3256			304 Clay Street, Suite 3
VisitNocona@gmail.com			Nocona, TX 76255